Account Number

063000 11387866

Page

2 of 4

Date	Transaction details	Amount	Balance
27 May 2020	Transfer From MRS ANGELA MARTIN Angela after tax contribution	\$800.00	\$102,779.20
27 May 2020	Transfer From MRS ANGELA MARTIN Bruce after tax contribution	\$300.00	\$103,079.20
28 May 2020	Transfer From MRS ANGELA MARTIN Angela after tax super contribution	\$200.00	\$103,279.20
03 Jun 2020	Transfer From MRS ANGELA MARTIN Bruce after tax super contribution	\$300.00	\$103,579.20
08 Jun 2020	Transfer From MRS ANGELA MARTIN Angela super after tax contribution	\$900.00	\$104,479.20
10 Jun 2020	Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2710011972	\$1,153.86	\$105,633.06
10 Jun 2020	Transfer From MRS ANGELA MARTIN Bruce after tax super contribution	\$300.00	\$105,933.06
11 Jun 2020	Transfer From MRS ANGELA MARTIN Angela after tax super contribution	\$100.00	\$106,033.06
17 Jun 2020	Transfer From MRS ANGELA MARTIN Bruce after tax super contribution	\$300.00	\$106,333.06
24 Jun 2020	Transfer From MRS ANGELA MARTIN Bruce after tax super	\$300.00	\$106,633.06
26 Jun 2020	Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2721343346	\$1,923.10	\$108,556.16
08 Jul 2020	Transfer From MRS ANGELA MARTIN Bruce after tax contribution	\$600.00	\$109,156.16
10 Jul 2020	TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS CommBank app BPAY 75556 241306238968760 super bas qtr 4 20	-\$2,423.00	\$106,733.16
15 Jul 2020	Transfer From MRS ANGELA MARTIN Bruce after tax super contribution	\$600.00	\$107,333.16
22 Jul 2020	Transfer From MRS ANGELA MARTIN Bruce after tax contribution	\$600.00	\$107,933.16
29 Jul 2020	Transfer From MRS ANGELA MARTIN Bruce after tax super contribution	\$600.00	\$108,533.16
05 Aug 2020	Transfer From MRS ANGELA MARTIN Angela after super contribution.	\$1,000.00	\$109,533.16
05 Aug 2020	Transfer From MRS ANGELA MARTIN Bruce after tax super contribution	\$600.00	\$110,133.16

Any pending transactions haven't been included in this list. Proceeds of cheques aren't available until cleared.